
MEN’S DIVISION PWT RESULTS

Men’s Division PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Devan Caley Winfield High School 335.7 375.0 10

2 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 299.7 315.0 8

3 Zach Fisher Tonganoxie 286.1 300.0 6

4 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 247.1 285.0 4

5 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 289.3 275.0 2

6 Coltin Clark Wellington High School 248.1 265.0 1

7 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 249.6 265.0 0

8 Jayce Gunn McPherson High School 262.7 240.0 0

9 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 266.9 240.0 0

10 Kadon  Dolezal Wellington High School 246.3 235.0 0

11 Gabe Guilfoyle Fort Scott High School 253.1 235.0 0

12 Grant Fuksa Andover Central High School 259.5 235.0 0

13 Krayton Byrd McPherson High School 278.7 235.0 0

14 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 283.5 235.0 0

15 Zeke Spivey Abilene High School 253.9 225.0 0

16 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 269.9 225.0 0

17 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 290.1 225.0 0

18 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington High School 244.9 200.0 0

19 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 273.1 195.0 0

20 Paxton LeBaron Coffeyville Field-Kindley 250.0 0 0

Men’s Division PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zach Fisher Tonganoxie 286.1 475.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Devan Caley Winfield High School 335.7 475.0 8

3 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 289.3 460.0 6

4 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 299.7 450.0 4

5 Zeke Spivey Abilene High School 253.9 445.0 2

6 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 269.9 445.0 1

7 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 249.6 420.0 0

8 Krayton Byrd McPherson High School 278.7 420.0 0

9 Kadon  Dolezal Wellington High School 246.3 415.0 0

10 Coltin Clark Wellington High School 248.1 405.0 0

11 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 283.5 405.0 0

12 Jayce Gunn McPherson High School 262.7 385.0 0

13 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 266.9 385.0 0

14 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 290.1 385.0 0

15 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 247.1 380.0 0

16 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington High School 244.9 375.0 0

17 Grant Fuksa Andover Central High School 259.5 345.0 0

18 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 273.1 285.0 0

19 Paxton LeBaron Coffeyville Field-Kindley 250.0 0 0

20 Gabe Guilfoyle Fort Scott High School 253.1 0 0

Men’s Division PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 289.3 325.0 10

2 Devan Caley Winfield High School 335.7 275.0 8

3 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington High School 244.9 265.0 6

4 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 299.7 265.0 4

5 Kadon  Dolezal Wellington High School 246.3 260.0 2

6 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 249.6 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Grant Fuksa Andover Central High School 259.5 245.0 1

8 Krayton Byrd McPherson High School 278.7 245.0 0

9 Zach Fisher Tonganoxie 286.1 240.0 0

10 Coltin Clark Wellington High School 248.1 235.0 0

11 Gabe Guilfoyle Fort Scott High School 253.1 225.0 0

12 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 283.5 215.0 0

13 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 247.1 210.0 0

14 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 266.9 205.0 0

15 Jayce Gunn McPherson High School 262.7 200.0 0

16 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 269.9 195.0 0

17 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 290.1 190.0 0

18 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 273.1 165.0 0

19 Zeke Spivey Abilene High School 253.9 155.0 0

20 Paxton LeBaron Coffeyville Field-Kindley 250.0 0 0

Men’s Division PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Devan Caley Winfield High School 335.7 1125.0 10

2 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 289.3 1060.0 8

3 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 299.7 1030.0 6

4 Zach Fisher Tonganoxie 286.1 1015.0 4

5 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 249.6 930.0 2

6 Kadon  Dolezal Wellington High School 246.3 910.0 1

7 Coltin Clark Wellington High School 248.1 905.0 0

8 Krayton Byrd McPherson High School 278.7 900.0 0

9 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 247.1 875.0 0

10 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 269.9 865.0 0

11 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 283.5 855.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington High School 244.9 840.0 0

13 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 266.9 830.0 0

14 Zeke Spivey Abilene High School 253.9 825.0 0

15 Grant Fuksa Andover Central High School 259.5 825.0 0

16 Jayce Gunn McPherson High School 262.7 825.0 0

17 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 290.1 800.0 0

18 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 273.1 645.0 0

19 Gabe Guilfoyle Fort Scott High School 253.1 460.0 0

20 Paxton LeBaron Coffeyville Field-Kindley 250.0 0 0


